171/8"

60" 43,5 cm
152,5¢cm — Behind Doors
281/2° (725 cm)W
15" (38,1cm) D
18 3/4" (47,6 cm) H

Behind Flip-Up Door
287/8" (73,4 cm) W

T

27 14" (35,7 cm) D
68,5cm 53/4" (14,7 cm)H
Inside Drawer

267/8° (68,3 cm) W
13 3/4" (35,0 cm) D
81/4" (209 cm)H

N.B: All measurements are approximate

Teknik

BOULEVARD CAFE TV STAND
PRODUCT SHEET

FURNITURE

« ‘Loft apartment’ style TV stand in a black finish with
Vintage Oak accent
*Accommodates up to a 60" TV weighing up to 31.5 kg

*Two adjustable shelves behind double doors for

flexible storage

*Easy-glide drawer with full extension slides offers
perfect storage space for smaller items
*Perforated metal door flips up and slides back into the

TV stand offering further storage space for audio/video

equipment

*Enclosed back with ‘pass-through’ opening for discreet

cable management

*Durable, powder coated metal frame

Width

Depth

Height
Carton Height
Carton Width
Carton Depth
Box Volume

Weight (gross)

152.5 cm

43.5cm
68.5 cm
167 cm
66.7 cm
23.5cm
0.261 cbm

65.2 kg
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